- MY A A s e A mmmen AR E AT A RTAETOY ~

AT IATIAL
L Al v L

e for ey aEr e =t AT 1IN FP AT IATTY AT C T AL T MIAIRAI” RNECICIAN



20-0527-PR10

GENERAL CONDITIONS:




Appendix A S
May CI)
] 2020 h 8
I TS T T | | X

T T [_ 1 'ln

oy




CPS APRIL 2020 -

N
. . o
Chicago Public Schools z
These change order approval cycles range from - Page 1 %
Capital Improvement Program 03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020 Report run on: 4/16/2020
.
Change Order Log i
—
o
Erbeat Bralg~t, mordmw Oracln OO Mumbar Original Contract Number of Change Total Chanae Nrrers Revised Contl:act Tntal % of Caotract
3 1
D s e ——————————————————————————————————————————
=== : ‘I
f
L; |
1
Alfred Nobel Elementary School
: ..:2018 NOBEL MCR (2018-24691-MCR) . . = ~ .
K.R. MILLER CONTRACTORS, INC.
3563122 $8,090,000.00 34 $473,766.34 $8,563,766.34 5.86%
Date of Change Date Approved Oracle PO No. Change Order Description Reason Code Change Amount
fE2~ " ‘
] P r
07/09/2019 03/30/2020 Contractor to provide labor and materials to Erovide repairs to the roof deck o onicnd P aeditinae $34.010 M
s ¥ 1) N " PRk
™ — 1

NS AINDN nVANONON Cantractnr to nravide Iabor and materiale fo perform environmenta | o - DU



Chicago Public Schools

Capital Improvement Program

These change order approval cycles range from
03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Change Order Log

Page 2
Report run on: 4/16/2020

01dd~£2¢0-0¢C

:'ﬁn PR -
b
i
T







CPS APRIL 2020 -

Chicago Public Schools

_
-

bl

3
Canital Improvement Program _ 03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020 Report run on: 4/16/2020 3

[




CPS APRIL 2020 -




CPS APRIL 2020 -

N

Chicago Public Schools o
These change order approval cycles range from ~ Page 6 o]

. - N
Capital Improvement Program 03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020 Report run on: 4/16/2020
5

Change Order Log py

—

o

. M aé‘fint{u‘f H'WL—I“_“Wf gh p——————— 8 >} B!:_ﬂ‘iee‘d Cantract - —_—

‘Hyde Park Academy High School
. " 2019 Hyde Park ICR (2019-46171-ICR) -
TYLER LANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
3583268 $13,011,752.00 28 $491,518.00 $13,503,270.00 3.78%

an nf Channa Nata Annravad Oracle PO No  Chanaa Order Degerinfion *ng Cpggﬂ t

Bl T







CPS
Chicago Public Schools

Capital Improvement Program

APRIL 2020 -

These change order approval cycles range from -
03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Page 8

Report run on: 4/16/2020

01l¥d~21250-0¢

Change Order Log
. Original Contract Number of Change Revised Contract
School Project Vendor Oracle PO Number Amount Orders Total Change Orders Amount Total % of Contract
Nicholas Senn High School
‘ 2019 Senn ICR (2019-47061-ICR)
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
3609643 $7,902,160.00 53 $445,079.49 $8,347,239.49 5.63%
Date of Change Date Approved Oracle PO No. Change Order Description Reason Code Change Amount
3609643
01/03/2020 03/05/2020 Contractor to provide labor and materials to install and route power to the ot
ceiling to accommodate theater lighting in room 280. Omission - AOR $4,048.59
030312020 03/3002020 Contractor to orovide labor and matgrials to_replace geilina tiles withjip the L o POy

03/03/2020 03/30/2020 %o;tractor to provide labor and materials to install window shades in room Owner Directed $2,600.00
02/04/2020 03/30/2020 Contractor to provide a credit for rerouting waste and water connections . .
within the laundry room. Discovered Conditions -$2,724.00
m‘r 23 Ingm],.s.—a.vn.:.l__hu‘ At b o b A At e ool P é
{ l
J
?I { ‘ T '
e e . ,




CPS APRIL 2020 -

Chicago Public Schools

-Fp.mm Ahanan ardar annrnial aunlas ranan fram Parna G







CPS APRIL 2020 -

Chicago Public Schools

20-0¢

Therg cenagenarar anpinua! cirlae ranas from. e Paneg 11

. 'l!\
Capital Improvement Program 03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020 Report run on: 4/16/2020 Y
o
Change Order Log Py
—
o
. Original Contract Number of Change Revised Contract
School Project Vendor Oracle PO Number Amount Orders Total Change Orders Amount Total % of Contract
William C Reavis Math & Science Specialty ES
2049 RFAVIS MFP (20119:2Rna1.EP)
L
FRIEDLER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
3599260 $3,542,800.00 1" $260,444.13 . $3,803,244.13 7.35%
Date of Change Date Approved Oracle PO No. Change Order Description Reason Code Change Amount
3599260
08/08/2019 03/04/2020 Contractor to provide labor and materials to extend the existing intercom . i
boxes to below the whiteboard in 6 existing classrooms. Discovered Conditions $1,865.60
08/19/2019 03/04/2020 Contractor to provide labor and materials to paint existing muitiple areas of
the building with new colors. School Request $1,914.11
3669306

AnnEInnnn . nqlM:nnnn

ﬁ’i e )

A.gﬁsazgr $n nrosddn lahnr and matariale inetall nawrs linht cudtrhae tn ~antral PR

= i
,t—:

Sl “

p

7 <




CPS APRIL 2020-

Chicago Public Schools ‘ 4/16/20 X

. . These change order approval cycles range from
Capital Improvement Program - 03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020 - o ~ Pagelof7 §







CPS APRIL 2020-

Chicago Public Schools ' 4/16/20 3

Thaeachanna q&r annrnua| pvclperanae fram -

b=

1 il
ﬁﬁ

-

i

W

1%







CPS | APRIL 2020

AdEnn_ N




CPS APRIL 2020

4/16120 XN

Chicago Public Schools
. 1CAL0 F'ubDIIC dC . - E_

LA sial -~ ¥ M :

School Vendor Project Number Gontract Change Change Contract % of Oracle Board Rpt Number :_U
Amount Orders Orders Amount _ Contract PO Number -
o .







